Office 365 Migration Schedule To Date

2/15/2016
2/29/2016
3/7/2016
3/9/2016
3/14/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/22/2016
3/23/2016
3/28/2016
3/30/2016
4/4/2016
4/18/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/16

6/6/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/10/16 (tentative)
6/13/2016
6/13-6/14/16
6/13-6/14/16
6/13-6/14/16
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/20/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/23/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/29-6/30/2016
6/30/2016
7/7/2016
7/11/2016
7/19/2016

Information Technology

Law Library

Human Resources

Facilities

School of Engineering

School of Justice Studies

Purchasing

Mailroom

EHS

School of Education

School of Continuing Studies

Law School Faculty

School of Business

Feinstein College of Arts and Sciences
School of Architecture, Art, Historic Pres.
Career Services

Instructional Design

CSAS

Library

Dining Services

Counseling

Health Services

Law School Deans’ Office
Conferences

Athletics

Student Conduct

Student Affairs Administrative office
Housing

Student Programs and Leadership
Intercultural Center

Public Safety

Payroll, Finance(all in bridge house)
OGC (afternoon)

Institutional Advancement(Univ Advanc)
Bursar's office

Admissions , Law Marine, Law Events
Financial Aid, Institutional Research
Marketing

Grad Admissions

Law Business Office

Registrar's office, Law Admissions
Administration offices





