Office 365 Migration Schedule To Date

7/11/2016

7/19/2016

2/15/2016	Information Technology
2/29/2016	Law Library
3/7/2016	Human Resources
3/9/2016	Facilities
3/14/2016	School of Engineering
3/16/2016	School of Justice Studies
3/16/2016	Purchasing
3/16/2016	Mailroom
3/16/2016	EHS
3/22/2016	School of Education
3/23/2016	School of Continuing Studies
3/28/2016	Law School Faculty
3/30/2016	School of Business
4/4/2016	Feinstein College of Arts and Sciences
4/18/2016	School of Architecture, Art, Historic Pres.
6/1/2016	Career Services
6/1/2016	Instructional Design
6/1/16	CSAS
6/6/2016	Library
6/9/2016	Dining Services
6/9/2016	Counseling
6/10/16 (tentative)	Health Services
6/13/2016	Law School Deans' Office
6/13-6/14/16	Conferences
6/13-6/14/16	Athletics
6/13-6/14/16	Student Conduct
6/15/2016	Student Affairs Administrative office
6/15/2016	Housing
6/15/2016	Student Programs and Leadership
6/16/2016	Intercultural Center
6/16/2016	Public Safety
6/20/2016	Payroll, Finance(all in bridge house)
6/21/2016	OGC (afternoon)
6/22/2016	Institutional Advancement(Univ Advanc)
6/23/2016	Bursar's office
6/27/2016	Admissions , Law Marine, Law Events
6/28/2016	Financial Aid, Institutional Research
6/29-6/30/2016	Marketing
6/30/2016	Grad Admissions
7/7/2016	Law Business Office

Registrar's office, Law Admissions

Administration offices